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CITY OF CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES  
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
 

Project Name:         Repair Services for Vehicle Immobility Devices (“Boots”)          Procurement Specialist:   Jana Williams 
Specification No:   145920                                                                                              Lead Department:        Department of Finance   
Conference Date:   Thursday, August 26, 2016 at 2:00 P.M.                                         Conference Location:    City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room103  

 
 
 

 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Joe Gonzalez 

 
Tri-Angle Fabrication & Body Co. 

Inc. 

1344 W. 43
rd

 Street 
Chicago, IL 60609 

773-523-0421 trianglefab@aol.com 

Jana Williams 

 
City of Chicago 

Dept. of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, Rm 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4902 Jana.Williams@cityofchicago.org 

Justin Redington 

 
City of Chicago 

Dept. of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, Rm 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-8706 Justin.Redington@cityofchicago.org 

Teri Davis 

 
City of Chicago 

Department of Finance 

121 North LaSalle Street, 7
th

 Floor 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-9080 Teri.Davis@cityofchicago.org 

William Kenan 

 
City of Chicago 

Department of Finance 

940 W. Exchange 
Chicago, IL 60609 

312-747-2320 Bill.Kenan@cityofchicago.org 

Charles Billow, II 

 
City of Chicago 

Department of Finance 

940 W. Exchange 
Chicago, IL 60609 

312-747-0110 Charles.Billows@cityofchicago.org 

Tony Gambino 

 
City of Chicago 

Department of Finance 

940 W. Exchange 
Chicago, IL 60609 

312-747-0110 Anthony.Gambino@cityofchicago.org 


